

शीर्ष :- MMUSY. (GEN) प्रखंड. चणकी
मय. का. नाम - चणकी दिपर. PMUSY 42 से
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
नेष्ट्रान्त इस पारवान बरती उत्तर. आता
रंवेदक का नाम :- उविबनाश. कं. विधि.

एकरागामा. सु. - 29 SBD 2019-20

का. पुरातन श्री. श्री. 17.3.28 SUB-DIVISION
का. एकरागामा. सु. - 16.12.2020

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M. B. No 1169

2nd & final Bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Chakki Diya pmasy path to Laxman dera paswan Basti Utri Bho					
Name of Agency - Avinash Kumar Tiwari					
Agreement No. - 29 SBD of 2019-20					
Date of start of work - 17-03-2020					
Date of Completion - 16-12-2020					
Date of measurement - 25-01-2021					
<u>Record measurement</u>					
① RCC MIS grade Km stone					
	2 Nos.				2 Nos.
② P/F of retro reflective Cautionary, mandatory etc. all Comp.					
600mm	Circular				
	2 Nos.				2 Nos.
800mm x 600mm	Rectangular				
	2 Nos.				2 Nos.
③ P/F of typical mm GSY information					
Sign board etc. all Comp.					
	3 Nos.				3 Nos.
④ P/L of hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound 2.5mm thick etc. all Comp.					
	2 x	6 x	30 x	0.1 =	36 m ²
	2 x	1 x	20 x	0.1 =	4 m ²
					40 m ²
Akshay 25/01/2021 JE					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
mandatory sign board etc. all Comp. Qty vide TM BP. ———— (10)/(2) 600 mm Circular					
= 2 NOS. @ Rs. 5089.81/No. ————					Rs. 10179.62
800mm x 600mm rectangular					
= 2 NOS. @ Rs. 7062.78/No. ————					Rs. 14125.56
15/15 p/f of typical masonry infill					
Sign board etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TM BP. ———— (8)/(13) =					2 NOS.
Qty vide TM BP. ———— (10)/(3) =					3 NOS.
= 5 NOS. @ Rs. 9460.49/No. ————					5 NOS. Rs. 47302.45
16/16 p/L of hot applied thermoplastic					
Component etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TM BP. ———— (10)/(4)					
= 40 m ² @ Rs. 735.40/m ² ————					Rs. 29416.00
Total = Rs. 1155097.51					
Add GST @ 12% ———— (+)					Rs. 138611.70
Add 1% Labour Cess ———— (+)					Rs. 11550.98
Total = Rs. 1305260.19					
less for 10% below as					
per agreement ———— (-)					Rs. 130526.00
Rs. 1174734.19					
less for previous payment					
vide TM BP. ———— (8) ———— (-)					Rs. 1020770.00
Net payable ————					Rs. 153964.19
Say Rs. 153964.00					
<u>Akshay</u> 25/01/2021 JE Continuation					